66 AUTOMATIC IDENTIFICATION TECHNOLOGY SICK CATALOGUE 2007-11-27
CLV450/CLV451
Many applications – one solution
The high-performance CLV45x scanner
with dynamic focus control can identify
bar codes across large reading distanc-
es of up to 1.6 m (CLV450) with a large
depth of field.

Accessories can be found on Page 218
Accessories
Order information
Type Description Order no.
CLV450-0010 Line, straight light exit 1018556
CLV451-0010 Line, straight light exit 1019522
CLV450-6010 Line scanner with oscillating mirror 1019218
CLV451-6010 Line scanner with oscillating mirror 1019524
066_071_CLV45x_en.indd   71066_071_CLV45x_en.indd   71 08.11.2007   13:28:16 Uhr08.11.2007   13:28:16 Uhr
218 AUTOMATIC IDENTIFICATION TECHNOLOGY SICK CATALOGUE 2007-11-27
CLV Accessories
CLV Accessories